## P1300030648

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	<u></u>
(Ad	ldress)	,
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	∋#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		<del></del>

Office Use Only



700245276357

03/04/13--01010--016 \*\*87.58

13 MAR -4 PM 2: 08

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

on 3/5/13

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State **New Filing Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Law Firm of Eric C. Hayden, P.A.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00	<b>\$78.75</b>	\$78.75	<b>\$87.5</b> 0
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
		. <b>.</b>	Status

FROM: Eric Chi	ristopher Hayden
ROW.	Name (Printed or typed)
15611 7	9th Terr N
	Address
Palm Be	each Gardens, Florida 33418
	City, State & Zip
561-762	<u>-2752</u>
	Daytime Telephone number
	33@gmail.com
E-ma	il address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

CE CO	ILED	
SELIRE TA	OVAC	
DIVISION OF	CORP	DRATIONS

	The Law Firm of E  NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address			13 MAR -4, if different is:	PM 2:
5611 79th To	err N				
alm Beach (	Gardens, FL 33418				
TICLE III PUR	POSE the corporation is organized is:	<del></del>			
• •	eholder is an attorney licer	sed to prac	ctice law	in the sta	te
Florida, an	d will do so.				
				, <del></del>	
		·		- <del></del>	<del> </del>
<del></del>		<del> </del>			
,					
TICLE IV SH					
enumber of shares of					
number of shares of	stock is: Transport of the stock is: Transport o				
number of shares of	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title:_	,		
number of shares of	stock is:		,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
e number of shares of	stock is:	Name and Title:_	,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
e number of shares of	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Eric Hayden, CEO 15611 79th Terr N	Name and Title:_	,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
e number of shares of	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Eric Hayden, CEO 15611 79th Terr N	Name and Title:_			
e number of shares of ETICLE V INI Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Eric Hayden, CEO 15611 79th Terr N	Name and Title:_ Address:			
e number of shares of ETICLE V INI Name and Titl Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Eric Hayden, CEO 15611 79th Terr N Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			
Name and Title  Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ETIC Hayden, CEO  15611 79th Terr N  Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			
Name and Title  Name and Title	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Eric Hayden, CEO 15611 79th Terr N Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			
Name and Title  Name and Title	Eric Hayden, CEO  15611 79th Terr N  Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			
e number of shares of the shares of the share and Title Address  Name and Title Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Eric Hayden, CEO 15611 79th Terr N Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	Name and Title:_ Address:  Name and Title:_ Address:			

Name as	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	s	Address:	
<b>ARTICLE VI</b> The <u>name and F</u>	REGISTERED AGENT  Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Eric Hayden		<u> </u>
Address:	15611 79th Terr N	•	SECONOMIC NAME OF THE PROPERTY
114414551	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		ILEO RY OF S CORPO
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		STATE ORATIO 2: 08
Name:	Eric Hayden		IONS
Address:	15611 79th Terr N		
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418		
	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg  Required Signature/Registered Agent		
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felong Required Signature/Incorporator		rmation submitted in a  Date